
SOLAR PANEL

SOLAR PANEL SQUARE

1/2

7/8

13/14

21/22

5/6

11/12

17/18

23/24

3/4

9/10

15/16

19/20

Metal Edging

Major Spine

End Plate

Cross Beam

Rib

The solar panels squares
are arranged in 5x13 and
5x14 solar panel
configurations.

There are 12 solar panels in
all.  Each Panel has thin
plastic covering over
cardboard material.
Underneath the panel board
is wiring.
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